visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
Thinking outside for inside performance
Distinctive Features + Diverse Applications
+ Multitude of Benefits:
•	 Delivered to site ready-made for single-trade installation
•	 Concealed mounting is possible in certain applications
•	 A selection of widths, configurations and mounting

Louvreclad’s Sheraton Series® is available in ellipsoid, bullet and panel configurations and is a
versatile, cost-effective alternative to traditional feature fins and screens. The suite’s greater
depth provides substantial sun screening and distinctive architectural character.
Sheraton Series®
ALTERNATIVE TO TRADITIONAL
FINS AND SCREENS
visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
Sheraton Series®Profiles
TYPICAL CONFIGURATIONS
code: Sheraton 440 Panel
Panel:
Render Code Description
SHE-PANEL 200mm Mid
Panel
SHE-20EC 20mm Cap
SHE-40DC 40mm Cap
SHE-BULLET 300mm Bullet
SHE-220EP 220mm End
Panel
SHE-95H 95mm H Cap
SHE-78BULL 78mm Bull Nose
SHE-140CH 140mm Chamfer
SHE-CHAN 100x83 Mounting
Channel
Bullet:
code: Sheraton 640 Panel